Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

Size
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Weight
(g/m)
Length
(m)
Product
Code
1” 25 31 40 0.35 500 6 T3980-025
1 1/4” 32 37 50 0.35 550 6 T3980-032
1 1/2” 38 44 55 0.35 600 6 T3980-038
1 3/4” 45 51 65 0.35 650 6 T3980-045
2” 52 58 70 0.35 700 6 T3980-052
2 1/4” 60 67 75 0.35 900 6 T3980-060
2 1/2” 65 71 80 0.35 1000 6 T3980-065
3” 76 82 100 0.35 1100 6 T3980-076
3 1/4” 80 87 110 0.35 1200 6 T3980-080
3 1/2” 90 99 115 0.35 1300 6 T3980-090
4” 102 110 125 0.35 1900 6 T3980-102
4 1/2” 114 122 135 0.35 2300 6 T3980-114
5” 127 134 150 0.35 2600 6 T3980-127
5 1/2” 140 148 180 0.35 2900 6 T3980-140
6” 152 161 190 0.35 3200 6 T3980-152
Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH

Size
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Weight
(g/m)
Length
(m)
Product
Code
6 1/2” 165 175 210 0.35 3500 6 T3980-165
7” 180 189 230 0.35 3700 6 T3980-180
8” 203 212 250 0.35 4800 6 T3980-203
9” 230 239 280 0.35 5400 6 T3980-230
10” 255 264 300 0.35 6600 6 T3980-255
12” 305 313 350 0.35 9700 6 T3980-305
T3980
Genuine Wyrem || Heavy Duty Robust Ducting
Flexible Ducting
Extraction, Suction & Ventillation Applications